2020 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Boys Soccer Team

FIRST TEAM
Position
Goalkeeper
Defender

Striker

Defender
Midfielder
Forward/Midfielder
Defender

Forward

Midfielder
Defender/Midfielder
Midfielder

Player

* Carter Peplinski
* Drew Klein

* Sam Roherty

* Tim DeLoye

* Ethan Cattanach
* Nick Raasch

* Matt Moyer

* Dane Siler

Kyle Jaglinski
Asa Battino

Joey TerMaat

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM
Position
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Defender

Center Back
Midfielder
Defender

Inside Back/Defender
Midfielder/Forward
Holding Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender

HONORABLE MENTION

Position
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Defender
Defender
Forward
Defender/Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder

Player

Eli Pagel

Alek Zavadoski
Travis Schmitz
Carter Cygan
Colin Belton
Aiden Dunn
Logan Meyer
Nick Rass
Spencer Frey
Brandon Kaup
Noah Lopez
Lucca Tonelli

Player

Oliver Nazari-Witt
Garrison Peak
Connor Schommer
Daniel Lopez
Miles Montalbano
Ethan Stokes
Gael Medina
Curtis Tinjum
David DelLoye
Ben Weidman

School

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Hortonville
Marshfield

Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School

Wausau East
Wausau East
Hortonville

Wausau East

D.C. Everest

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

Wausau West
Marshfield

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Hortonville

Wausau West

School

D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Hortonville
Hortonville
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wis. Rapids Lincoln

Yr.
12
11
12
12 (Player of the Year)
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Yr.
11
11
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
11

Yr.
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11



